
 Topic 2 Topic 3 Topic 5

Year Group
X Lead

Teacher
Y Lead

Teacher
06/09/21 -
17/09/21 

20/09/21 - 
01/10/21

04/10/21 - 
22/10/21

01/11/21 - 
19/11/21

22/11/21 - 
10/12/21

13/12/21 - 
17/12/21

04/01/22 - 
21/01/22

24/01/22 - 
11/02/22

14/02/21 - 
18/02/21

7 Performance CHU HMA Assessment Rugby Badminton Netball Gymnastics Assessment Football Basketball Assessment 

7 Girls HMA SMA Assessment Badminton Netball Gymnastics Rugby Assessment Basketball OAA / HRE Assessment

7 Boys RED JTI Assessment Netball Gymnastics Rugby Badminton Assessment OAA / HRE Hockey Assessment

7 Prima SMA CHU Assessment Gymnastics Rugby Badminton Netball Assessment Hockey Football Assessment

Topic 8 Topic 9 Topic 11

Year Group
X Lead

Teacher
Y Lead

Teacher
21/03/22 - 
08/04/22

25/04/22 - 
06/05/22 (2 weeks)

06/06/22 - 
24/06/22

27/06/22 - 
15/07/22

18/07/22 - 
20/07/22

7 Performance CHU HMA Hockey Cricket / Rounders Track Athletics Tennis Options

7 Girls RED SMA Football Field Athletics Tennis Cricket / Rounders Options

7 Boys HMA RED Basketball Track Athletics Cricket / Rounders Field Athletics Options

7 Prima SMA CHU OAA / HRE Tennis Field Athletics Track Athletics Options

Programme of study for YEAR 7

Easter 
break

11/04/22 - 
22/04/22

Year 7
Blocks

February half 
term

21/02/22 
-

25/02/22

Summer break
20/07/22

09/05/22 - 
27/05/22

Topic 10

Track Athletics

 Field Athletics

Topic 7

Christmas break 
20.12.21 

- 
31.12.21

Football

Basketball

Topic 6

Sports in bold show when 3G suitable fotwear must be worn

Topic 1

May 
half term

30/05/22 -
03/06/22

Topic 4

Year 7
Blocks

October half 
term

25/10/21 -
29/10/21

Tennis

Cricket / Rounders

28/02/22 - 
18/03/22

OAA / HRE

Hockey

Topic 12

Sports in bold show when 3G suitable fotwear must be worn


